Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Davenport City Cross Country Meet

Davenport North High School
Davenport, Iowa
August 26, 2025

www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****

6187 Zack Ryan

6185 Emmett Revell-Beck
6132 John Murphy
6122 Drew Caldwell
6205 JC Nuci

6128 Leo Knox

Josh Gant

6168 Sam Crawford
6161 Ben Barnds

6179 Manny Leveridge
6119 Tim Bassier
6173 Kaedyn Garnica
6204 Ian Bitterman
6213 Adam Wiese

6133 Leo Murphy

Asa Kanter

6164 Jack Connors
6208 Mason Ringdahl
6181 Lucas Mitchell
6202 Ibrahim Alallaf
Ryan Bang

6160 Derek Barfels
6183 Jabrie Naguina
Chase Monroe
6180 Bryan Lohf

Evan Wilson
6177 Braxton Helstrom
6139 Hagen Vining
Declan Murphy
6125 Andrew Gimbel
6188 Ethan Snyder
Henry Dehner
6212 Liam Welte
Hennrick Senne
6201 Ivan Akolly
6203 Jacob Barton
6129 Ashton Marvin
6162 Carter Bass
6176 Spencer Hall
6135 Andrew Riesberg
6175 Ryan Gripp

6167 Will Cox

6227 Dalton Allendorf
Zander Roach
6214 Luke Wiese

6120 Jackson Beck
6228 Zach Carney
6159 Casey Armstrong
6124 Caleb Cook

6123 Joseph Caramena
6137 Joseah Sandoval
6200 Dexter Adamson
6190 ET11i Suddarth
Richard Carter
6234 Hudson Wiklund
Elijah Pullinger
6232 Asher Rolland
6165 Zach Corry

Kian Spalding
60 6130 Malcolm McCollum
8/26/2025 8:46PM
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Weather:

Team

Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Assumption
Assumption
Davenport North
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport North
Davenport North
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport North
Davenport Central
Davenport North
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport West
Davenport Central
Assumption
Davenport Central
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport North
Assumption
Davenport North
Davenport North
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport West
Davenport North
Davenport North
Assumption
Davenport West
Davenport Central
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Davenport North
Davenport Central
Davenport West
Davenport West
Assumption
Davenport West
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Assumption

Sunny, 73° F

Time

Pace
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17:
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19;
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24:
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26:
26:
26:
26:

Page 1

58.
12.
25.
38.
39.
05.
08.
15.
18.
22.
28.
35.
42.
00.
03.
04.
13.
50.
58.
00.
24 .
33.
46.
:04.
:05.
:33.
:33.
:35.
:35.
41,
07.
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16.
16.
28.
35.
54.
04.
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10.
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41.
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00.
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15.
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59.
19.
22.
41.
43.

= ONOW_UN=_=NNOWONWWOLOOINANNRANONNOI_,0O=_00INCOW=_=ORWNDMNNOWW_Ar010O000ON00ON

OO NNNNSNNNNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNNSNNNoOoOoOoOOoOo0O0O0O00O0000c0 OO OO On

128
:33
137
141
141
:50
151
:53
:54
:55
157
:59
:02
:07
:08
:09
12
124
126
127
:34
:37
142
148
148
:57
157
:57
:58
:59
:08
:09
:09
11
11
114
17
123
126
128
128
:30
132
:32
:36
:37
:38
142
144
144
145
149
149
:58
17
122
129
:30
:36
:36



Davenport City

Cross Country Meet

Davenport North High School
Davenport, Iowa
August 26, 2025

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****

Isaac Riesberg
Emmett Pracht
Wyatt Tedrick
Alex Cox

Jack Gimbel
E1liot White
Atlee Ridgway
Aaron Jr Rietz
Lucas Jestel

8/26/2025 8:46PM
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Weather:

Team

Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport West
Davenport Central
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport West
Assumption

Sunny, 73° F

Time Pace

26:49.1 8:38
27:19.6 8:48
27:32.3 8:52
28:08.3 9:04
28:25.4 9:09
28:36.3 9:13
28:36.4 9:13
29:07.3 9:23
29:28.0 9:30

Page 2
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Team Team
Pts Place
1 1/28
2 2/28
3 1/22
4 2/22
5 1/11
6 3/22
7 3/28
8 4/28
9 5/28
10 6/28
11 4/22
12 7/28
13 2/11
14 3/11
15 5/22
16 4/11
17 5/11
18 6/22
19 1/8
20 7/22
21 6/11
22 7/11
23 2/8
24 3/8
25 4/8
26 5/8
27 6/8
28 7/8

8/26/2025 8:46PM

Davenport City Cross Country Meet
Davenport North High School

Davenport,

Iowa

August 26, 2025

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Results ****

Name Gr

Zack Ryan 11
Emmett Revell-Beck 10
John Murphy 12
Drew Caldwell 11
JC Nuci 11
Leo Knox 9
Josh Gant 12
Sam Crawford 11
Ben Barnds 10
Manny Leveridge 11
Tim Bassier 11
Kaedyn Garnica 10
Ian Bitterman 10
Adam Wiese 12
Leo Murphy

Mason Ringdahl
Ibrahim Alallaf
Ryan Bang

Chase Monroe
Evan Wilson

Liam Welte

Ivan Akolly
Dalton Allendorf
Zach Carney
Richard Carter
Hudson Wiklund
Asher Rolland
Wyatt Tedrick
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Team

Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Assumption
Assumption
Davenport North
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport North
Davenport North
Assumption
Davenport North
Davenport North
Assumption
Davenport West
Assumption
Davenport North
Davenport North
Davenport West
Davenport West
Davenport West
Davenport West
Davenport West
Davenport West

Time
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Davenport, Iowa
August 26, 2025

Davenport City Cross Country Meet
Davenport North High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Davenport Central

NOWOONN -
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Zack Ryan

Emmett Revell-Beck

Josh Gant

Sam Crawford
Ben Barnds
Manny Leveridge
Kaedyn Garnica

Assumption

QoUW

N=
~~—

John Murphy
Drew Caldwell
Leo Knox

Tim Bassier
Leo Murphy
Ryan Bang
Evan Wilson

Davenport North

13
14
16
17
21)
22)

JC Nuci

Ian Bitterman
Adam Wiese
Mason Ringdahl
Ibrahim Alallaf
Liam Welte

Ivan Akolly

Davenport West

19
23
24
25
26
27)
28)

Chase Monroe
Dalton Allendorf
Zach Carney
Richard Carter
Hudson Wiklund
Asher Rolland
Wyatt Tedrick

www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

(17:46.9

(18:08.4

(19:02.4

(23:43.4

88:54.5 1:19.8)

90:41.6 1:37.4)

95:12.0 2:21.1)

118:37.0 4:39.3)



Davenport City Cross Country Meet
Davenport North High School
Davenport, Iowa
August 26, 2025

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Results ****

Team Team Avg
Place Pts Place Bib# Name Gr Team Time Mile

1 1 8/28 6178 Asa Kanter 10 Davenport Central 19:04.2 6:09
2 2 9/28 6164 Jack Connors 10 Davenport Central 19:13.3 6:12
3 3 10/28 6181 Lucas Mitchell 11 Davenport Central 19:58.9 6:26
4 4 11/28 6160 Derek Barfels 11 Davenport Central 20:33.3 6:37
5 5 12/28 6183 Jabrie Naguina 10 Davenport Central 20:46.8 6:42
6 6 13/28 6180 Bryan Lohf 10 Davenport Central 21:05.2 6:48
7 7 14/28 6177 Braxton Helstrom 11 Davenport Central 21:33.8 6:57
8 8 8/22 6139 Hagen Vining 9 Assumption 21:35.1 6:57
9 9 9/22 6131 Declan Murphy 11 Assumption 21:35.8 6:58
10 10 10/22 6125 Andrew Gimbel 11 Assumption 21:41.1 6:59
11 15/28 6188 Ethan Snyder 10 Davenport Central 22:07.5 7:08
12 16/28 6169 Henry Dehner 9 Davenport Central 22:10.7 7:09
13 11 11/22 6138 Hennrick Senne 10 Assumption 22:16.6 7:11
14 8/11 6203 Jacob Barton 10 Davenport North 22:28.4 7:14
15 12 12/22 6129 Ashton Marvin 11 Assumption 22:35.7 7:17
16 17/28 6162 Carter Bass 11 Davenport Central 22:54.7 7:23
17 18/28 6176 Spencer Hall 10 Davenport Central 23:04.4 7:26
18 13 13/22 6135 Andrew Riesberg 12 Assumption 23:10.5 7:28
19 19/28 6175 Ryan Gripp 11 Davenport Central 23:10.5 7:28
20 20/28 6167 Will Cox 10 Davenport Central 23:16.8 7:30
21 9/11 6209 Zander Roach 11 Davenport North 23:22.3 7:32
22 10/11 6214 Luke Wiese 10 Davenport North 23:34.3 7:36
23 14 14/22 6120 Jackson Beck 11 Assumption 23:38.7 7:37
24 21/28 6159 Casey Armstrong 9 Davenport Central 23:55.3 7:42
25 15/22 6124 Caleb Cook 9 Assumption 23:59.0 7:44
26 16/22 6123 Joseph Caramena 9 Assumption 24:00.2 7:44
27 17/22 6137 Joseah Sandoval 11 Assumption 24:02.2 7:45
28 11/11 6200 Dexter Adamson 11 Davenport North 24:15.1 7:49
29 22/28 6190 E1i Suddarth 10 Davenport Central 24:15.1 7:49
30 18/22 6134 Elijah Pullinger 9 Assumption 25:59.3 8:22
31 23/28 6165 Zach Corry 10 Davenport Central 26:22.7 8:30
32 24/28 6189 Kian Spalding 10 Davenport Central 26:41.6 8:36
33 19/22 6130 Malcolm McCollum 10 Assumption 26:43.1 8:36
34 20/22 6136 Isaac Riesberg 9 Assumption 26:49.1 8:38
35 25/28 6184 Emmett Pracht 10 Davenport Central 27:19.6 8:48
36 26/28 6166 Alex Cox 11 Davenport Central 28:08.3 9:04
37 21/22 6126 Jack Gimbel 9 Assumption 28:25.4 9:09
38 27/28 6191 Elliot White 9 Davenport Central 28:36.3 9:13
39 28/28 6186 Atlee Ridgway 10 Davenport Central 28:36.4 9:13
40 8/8 6231 Aaron Jr Rietz 9 Davenport West 29:07.3 9:23
41 22/22 6127 Lucas Jestel 11 Assumption 29:28.0 9:30

8/26/2025 8:46PM



Davenport City Cross Country Meet
Davenport North High School
Davenport, Iowa
August 26, 2025

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1 15 Davenport Central (19:55.3 99:36.5 1:42.6)
1 1 Asa Kanter 10 19:04.2

2 2 Jack Connors 10 19:13.3

3 3 Lucas Mitchell 11 19:58.9

4 4 Derek Barfels 11 20:33.3

5 5 Jabrie Naguina 10 20:46.8

6 ( 6) Bryan Lohf 10 21:05.2

7 ( 7) Braxton Helstrom 11 21:33.8

2. 50 Assumption (21:56.9 109:44.3 1:00.6)
1 8 Hagen Vining 9 21:35.1

2 9 Declan Murphy 11 21:35.8

3 10 Andrew Gimbel 11 21:41.1

4 11  Hennrick Senne 10 22:16.6

5 12 Ashton Marvin 11 22:35.7

6 ( 13) Andrew Riesberg 12 23:10.5

7 ( 14) Jackson Beck 11 23:38.7
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14 6/11
15 11/22
16 8/11

17 2/8
18 10/11

19 15/22
20 16/22

21 4/8
22 5/8
23 18/22

24 7/8

25 8/8

8/26/2025 8:46PM

Davenport City Cross Country Meet
Davenport North High School

Davenport,

Iowa

August 26, 2025

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Results ****

Name Gr
Emmett Revell-Beck 10
Leo Knox 9
Ben Barnds 10
Kaedyn Garnica 10
Ian Bitterman 10
Leo Murphy 9
Asa Kanter 10
Jack Connors 10
Mason Ringdahl 10
Lucas Mitchell 11

Ibrahim Alallaf
Jabrie Naguina
Bryan Lohf

Hagen Vining
Ethan Snyder
Henry Dehner
Liam Welte
Hennrick Senne
Jacob Barton
Spencer Hall
Will Cox

Dalton Allendorf
Luke Wiese

Casey Armstrong
Caleb Cook
Joseph Caramena
E1i Suddarth
Richard Carter
Hudson Wiklund
Elijah Pullinger
Zach Corry

Kian Spalding
Malcolm McCollum
Isaac Riesberg
Emmett Pracht
Wyatt Tedrick
Jack Gimbel
E1liot White
Atlee Ridgway
Aaron Jr Rietz
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Team

Davenport Central
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport North
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport North
Davenport Central
Davenport North
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport North
Assumption
Davenport North
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport West
Davenport North
Davenport Central
Assumption
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport West
Davenport West
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Assumption
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport West
Assumption
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport West

Time
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Davenport, Iowa
August 26, 2025

Davenport City Cross Country Meet
Davenport North High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**** Boys' Fresh/Soph Team Score ****

Davenport Central

~——

Emmett Revell-Beck

Ben Barnds
Kaedyn Garnica
Asa Kanter
Jack Connors
Lucas Mitchell
Jabrie Naguina

Davenport North

18)

Ian Bitterman
Mason Ringdahl
Ibrahim Alallaf
Liam Welte
Jacob Barton
Luke Wiese

Assumption

20)

Leo Knox

Leo Murphy

Hagen Vining
Hennrick Senne
Caleb Cook
Joseph Caramena
Elijah Pullinger

Davenport West

Dalton Allendorf
Richard Carter
Hudson Wiklund
Wyatt Tedrick
Aaron Jr Rietz

www.accuracetiming.com

(18:28.9

(20:38.6

(20:59.9

(26:06.1

92:24.2 2:00.4)

103:12.9 3:46.1)

104:59.5 5:53.4)

130:30.2 5:45.3)



